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SALA 01

ADAIANA VILELA DA SILVA LIMA
ADRIANA DOS PASSOS BATISTA CORDEIRO
ADRIANA VIEIRA DA COSTA

ADRIANO DAVID DE ARAUJO

ADAO APARECIDO BATISTA SCHARF
ADAO ROVAIR DE ALBUQUERQUE
AGDA ADRIANA DE CASTRO ESCOBAR
ALAN SANTIAGO BONFIM

ALBENIZA MEDEIRA SOUZA

ALDELICE SANTOS SALLES

ALDEMIR DAVI CORDEIRO
ALESSANDRO BEZERRA ELOI

ALEX ROCHA DA SILVA

ALEX SANDRO ROMAO SARDINHA
ALEXANDRO GARCIA SIQUEIRA
ALEXSANDRO SOUSA ALEXANDRIA
ALFREDO APARECIDO JUSTINO
AMARIDO DA SILVA

ANA CRISTINA ANTUNES

ANA CARLA ANDREOLA

ANA ELISA MATOS DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANA LUCIA NOGUEIRA

ANA PAULA SILVA MARTINS OLIVEIRA
ANACLAUDIA BERNARDI JACINTO
ANDRE DA SILVA MONTALVAO

ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA FREITAS _
ANTONIA EXPEDITA DA CONCEICAO
ANTONIA TOME PEREIRA

ARLEI RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

AURI MARIA GRZEGOZEWSKI
AURIENE NOVAIS NUNES

BENTO MANOEL DA SILVA NETO
BRAISINHO RAMIRES DOS SANTOS
CAMILA ALVES DE LIMA

CARLOS AIKANA
CARLOS CEZAR DE SOUZA

CARMEM LUCIA BROCANELLI DA SILVA
CATIA LIMA DE ARAUJO

CELIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

CELIANA FIZATO
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7019
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6809
7992
6824
6868
6921
6882
7671
7005
6879
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7367
6843
6842
6691
6749
6999
7054
7888
7884

SALA 02

CHEYLA SURAMA NUNES DOS SANTOS
CIRLEI SANTOS DA SILVA

CLALDIOG OMIR FAVALECA

CLARICE LACERDA DE SOUZA
CLARISMAR RODRIGUES DE LACERDA
CLAUDIA ANDERA MASSARO

CLAUDIA RODRIGUES MAGALHAES
CLAUDISSANDRA DE SOUZA VIANA
CLAUNIVONETE FAVALECA

CLEUZA MARTINS DA SILVA
CREDILEIA ROMAN PINHEIRO
CRISTIANA DOS SANTOS

CRISTIANA GAMA DE MENEZES
CRISTIANE FERREIRA LEITE
CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

CASSIA CAMPOS COSTA

DALVA CAZUZA DE ANDRADE LIMA
DALVENISIA DA CONCEICAO CLEMENTINO
DARIO GOMES TEIXEIRA

DEOCLIDES RODRIGUES

DEUZA BISPO DA SILVA RAMOS
DHEFESON ADERALDO SARAIVA
DIANA DOS SANTOS BIZI

DILVANY SILVEIRA ANTUNES

DINEIA MARQUES PEREIRA
DIRLEI DE ANDRADE

DULCE DE FATIMA CRUZ

EDILEUZA NOGUEIRA LIMA

EDIMAR DE OLIVEIRA

EDINALVA DOS SANTOS SILVA
EDINAURA DA ASSUNCAO

EDIVAN OLIVEIRA SIDOU

EDMILSON AGUIAR DA SILVA
EDMILSON AGUIAR DA SILVA

EDNA MARIA INGLES DOS SANTOS
EDNEIA PIRES DE SOUSA LOURENCAO
EDSON JOVANE SUBTIL DOS SANTOS
EDSON MELO RODRIGUES

ELCI APARECIDA DE AMORIM
ELESSANDRA CUSTODIO DA SILVA
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8047
7579
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6758
6785
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6917

SALA 03

ELISANDRA ALVES NUNES DE ANDRADE
ELISANGELA MARIA DA SILVA
ELISANGELA DALLE LASTE DE LIMA
ELIZABETE PEREIRA ALVARENGA
ELLEN CRISTINA SILVA PEREIRA
ELUSANGELA APARECIDA MAQUIELE
ELY OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

ELZA CUSTODIO DA SILVA

EMIRIAN PAES

EUZINETE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
EVERTON GLAUBER DO NASCIMENTO
EWERTON FERREIRA DE MEIRELES
EZEQUIELSOUSA DA CUNHA

FABIO HENRIQUE PORTUGAL DAVY
FABRINA SANTOS MERCENAS
FAGNER DA SIVA SANTOS

FATIMA RODRIGUES

FELIPE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA ANDREOLA DE SOUZA
FERNANDA STAHELSKI DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO KLEBER RUIZ AMORIM
GENILDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GENILSON RECH BARBOSA
GEOSANE SILVA PEREIRA

GILZA DIAS DE FREITAS
GLAUVERSON BONATTO FERNANDES
GLEICE KELI CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
GRAGIANE RODRIGUES DE CASTRO
GREICE KELLI NOVAIS NUNES
GESSICA CRISTINA BEZERRA ELOI
HEITOR ATILIO SCHNEIDER

HELTON BONATTO FERNANDES
HUGO SOARES GARCIA

IARA ALVES

INES BATISTA ALMEIDA

IPONINA DA SILVA AFONSO SANTOS
IRACEMA FERRERA DA SILVA

IRES RIBEIRO DE LIMA

ISRAEL FERREIRA LEITE

IVANI DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
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SALA 04

[VANILDA SABINO CORREA

IVANIR SANTOS DE CARVALHO FILHA
IVONETE CECILIA RIBAS :
IVONETE DA SILVA CONCEIGAO

JANICE DOS SANTOS NUNES

JANINHA CONTE FIRME

JAQUELINE DE SOUSA DA SILVA
JAQUELINE SILVA DE SOUZA
JEFERSON ALEXANDRE JANUARIO DA SILVA
JOAO COUTINHO NUNES

JOELMA DAIANE RIBAS

JOSE SERGIO DA SILVA

JOSEANE SOUZA DA SILVA

JOSELITA BARROS DE SOUZA

JOSIANE DIAS DE SOUZA

JOSE WELITON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JOZIBERTO MENDES MARTINS

JOAO ANTONIO ALVES DOS SANTOS
JOAO ANTONIO DA ROCHA

JULIANA CAMARGO BARBOSA GIARDINA
JULIANA CRISTINA DA COSTA SOARES
JULIANA FERREIRA DA COSTA

JULIANA MARQUES CARVALHO
JULIANA RODRIGUEZ FERRO

JULIANE SCHNEIDER BORBA

JULIO CESAR ALVES DE SOUZA

KAREN TOLEDO DA SILVA

KATRINE CRISTINA DOIMO

LADI DOS SANTOS

LAERCIO LOMBARDI MARTINS JUNIOR
LAUCIVANI SOARES MALAQUIAS
LAUDICEIA MARCIA DANTAS FONTINELE
LEANDRO APARECIDO ROSSACI BARBOSA
LEANDRO DE JESUS DE SOUZA
LEANDRO PEREIRA COSTA

LECILDA TEREZINHA DO NASCIMENTO
LEILA MARA MADERS

LEONILDA BATISTA MOURA

LETICIA JACOB SILVA CASTELLANI
LIDIANE PEREIRA JULIO



CURSOS A DISTANCIA

0) | UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE RONDONIA - UNIR

ESGB\UJLAG UNIVERSIDADE ABERTA DO BRASIL - UAB
PROCESSO SELETIVO 2008
UNIR RGN G S,

n i
i
|
4
4

UNIVERSIDADE
ABERTA DO BRASIL

Chupinguaia — Letras - Linguas Portuguesas e suas Literaturas

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Escola Estadual CHUPINGUAIA

Endereco: Rua Julio de Montalvao, S/N°

7265
7875
7012
7076
7511
7663
6948
6876
7518
7966
6774
7352
7157
7789
7535
6770
6663
7708
6679
6744
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8027
6692
7236
7052
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6757
7496
7969
7525
7729
7080
7133
7836
6716
7303
6740
6936

SALA 05

LUCIANA CUSTODIO DA SILVA

LUCIANA DE ANDRADE DA SILVA
LUCIANO CAMARGO DE SOUZA

LUCIENE SUBTIL

LUCINEIA DA SILVA CASTRO

LUIZ APARECIDO DE SOUZA LIMA

LUIZ CARLOS DE LANA

LUIZ CARLOS SILVA

LUZIA AIKANA

LUZIA DOS PASSOS BERTOZZI

LUZINETE DO NASCIMENTO

LUZIVAN DA SILVA FREIRE

LEA DE ALENCAR JUSTINO

MARCELA CARNEIRO

MARCIA BEZERRA MONTEIRO

MARCIA GALEANO

MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA

MARCOS VINICIUS QUEIROS SILVA
MARGARETH FERREIRA BEZERRA

MARIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS AMARAL
MARIA BEATRIZ ZAHN DE ARAUJO

MARIA CLAUDIA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
MARIA DAS DORES SILVA

MARIA DO SOCORRO SILVA DOS SANTOS
MARIA ELIZANGELA VASCONCELOS DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA JOANA MORAIS

MARIA LUIZA MARQUES

MARIA MADALENA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA MARTA DE JESUS

MARICELI FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARILUCIA CAMPOS SIQUEIRA
MARINALVA COSTA SIQUEIRA

MARIZA DA SILVA MIRANDA

MARIZETE GONCALVES FERREIRA
MARLUGCE MATEUS DOI CARMO

MAURA CRISTINA ALMEIDA GOMES
MEIRILANE DA SILVA CORDEIRO

MICHEL GOMES

MICHELE CONCEIGAO DA SILVA

MIRIAN GOMES DA SILVA
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7061
7123
6723
6693
7584
7263
6697
7020
7882
7169
6846
6802
6708
7183
7328
6737
8085
7379
6880

SALA 06

MIRIAN SILVIA DE OLIVEIRA

MIRIA BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO
MARCIA MARQUES NOGUEIRA
NATANAEL ANTONIO RIBEIRO
NOELIA DE SOUZA ARAUJO

ODACIR WOLL DE OLIVEIRA

ODAIR CHAGAS FERREIRA
ODALICIO ARNALDO PEREIRA
OSANA CRISTINA SCHULZE BABINOT
OSANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
OSAVALDO APARECIDO DE CASTRO
OSVALDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO
OZENILDA MARIA DE QUEIROZ
PABLO SOARES MALAQUIAS
PATRICIA DA SILVA VAZ

PAULO AMERICO DOTTI

POLIANA SILVA MARTINS

PRISCILA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
QUEZIA RUTH FRANGA DIAS MACHADO
RAFAEL SEGUNDO

RAQUEL BARBOSA RUAS

RICARDO MARTINS DA SILVA
ROMARIO MENDES MARTINS
ROMILDA SOUZA DE LIMA

RONALDO MARQUES DE QUEIROZ
ROSALINDA RAMOS PESSOA
ROSANE DE CASSIA DIAS DOS ANJOS
ROSANGELA ALVES DE LIMA
ROSANGELA RUEBENICH PINHEIRO
ROSE FOGANHOLI

ROSELI DE FREITAS

ROSIDETE RAMOS PESSOA
ROSILDA CUSTODIO FREIRE
ROSILENE DOS PASSOS SILVA
ROSILENE RONKOSKI PEREIRA
ROSINEI GONCALVES FERREIRA
ROSIRENE PEREIRA DA SILVA
SALETE FERREIRA CAMPOS
SILVANEIDE SOARES DA CUNHA
SILVIA RODRIGUES MESQUITA BUENO
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SALA 07

SIMONE DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

SIMONE GONGALVES DA SILVA
SIMONE MARIA DA SILVA
SINDOVALGONGCALVES

SONIA MARIA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
SUZICLEIA BALBO DE SOUSA

TANIA HELENA JULIO

THIAGO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

TANIA CAMARGO ZIMERMANN BORGES
VALDECIR STUPP

VALERIA SALUSTIANO DOS SANTOS
VALMIR VIEIRA DE SOUZA

VALTER SANTOS DA SILVA

VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
VANESSA GONGCALVES FERREIRA
VANESSA NAZARIO PINTO

VANESSA SALUSTIANO DOS SANTOS
VANILDA DOS SANTOS

VAULINDA FERREIRA DA SILVA

VERA APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
VERANICE TAGLIARI ANDREOLA
VERONICA PORTES DA SILVA

VICTOR NATHAN LIMA DA ROCHA
VILMA CAMARGO BARBOSA DE SOUZA
VILSON DOS SANTOS

VIVIANE MARINHO NUNES

VIVIANE TOMAZ DA SILVA }
VIVIANI APARECIDA LEOPOLDO BERTAO SANTOS
WELLIK PINHEIRO TORRES

WIGNER ALVES LIMA

WILSON ALVES DA SILVA

ZELINDA FRANCA LEITE

ZENAIDE PEREIRA SOARES

EDINA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS



